
Special

FARE
ALERT

New Fares
Effective Sunday,
February 1, 2009,
most Metro fares
will increase.

King Street Center
201 S. Jackson St.
in Pioneer Square
Monday - Friday
8 a.m. - 5 p.m.

Westlake Customer Stop
Westlake Tunnel Station,
West Mezzanine
Monday - Friday
9 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.

For more information
Metro Online is the easiest way to
get comprehensive information about
your bus commute and fares. Visit
www.kingcounty.gov/metro.

Customer information at 206-553-3000
(voice) or TTY Relay: 711 offers fare
information, route information or trip
planning assistance.

People with disabilities who need
this information in accessible

formats may call 206-684-2046
(voice) or 206-684-2029 (TTY).

12/08:60K:M&P

How to buy passes and ticketbooks
Mail or phone
Just call 206-624-PASS (7277) to 
order with VISA or MasterCard. Mail
orders may be paid by check or credit
card. Mail to:

King County Metro Transit
Pass Sales Office
KSC-TR-0108
201 S Jackson St
Seattle, WA 98104-3856

Online
Visit www.kingcounty.gov/buypass 
to order your pass online.

In your neighborhood
Some passes and Metro ticketbooks 
are sold at more than 100 locations 
throughout Seattle and King County, 
including Bartell Drugs and QFC 
stores. All passes and ticketbooks are
available only from Metro Customer 
Service offices in downtown Seattle at:



Metro Fares

1-Month

$  18.00
$  27.00
$  36.00
$  45.00
$  54.00
$  63.00
$  72.00
$  81.00
$  90.00
$  99.00
$108.00
$117.00
$126.00
$135.00
$144.00
$153.00
$162.00
$171.00

12-Month

—
—
—

$   495.00
$   594.00
$   693.00
$   792.00
$   891.00
$   990.00

—
$1,188.00
$1,287.00
$1,386.00
$1,485.00

—
$1,683.00
$1,782.00
$1,881.00

PugetPasses
Valid on Metro Transit, Community Transit,
Everett Transit, Pierce Transit and Sound
Transit service.

Reduced Fare Stickers
Access (Paratransit)

Pass Prices for Senior and
Disabled Riders

  1-Month   12-Month

$  9.00 $99.00
$27.00     —

Metro-only Vanpool/Transit Pass
Valid for Metro Transit and Metro Vanpool
only. Allows a vanpool rider to use
Metro’s bus service and may be applied
towards the monthly vanpool fare.

$2.00 Metro-only
$2.50 Metro-only

1-Month

$72.00
$90.00

Fare Prices Effective Sunday, February 1, 2009

Metro Ticketbooks
   Price

Book of 12 $1.75 tickets $21.00
Book of 20 $2.00 tickets $40.00
Book of 20 $2.50 tickets $50.00
Book of 20 $0.75 tickets $15.00
Book of 16 $0.50 tickets $  8.00

On February 1, there will be a 25 cent fare
increase for adult peak and off-peak bus
service, and Access Transportation. Metro
has adjusted its pass products to include
trip values that match the new fares. Youth
and senior/disabled fares will not change.

Ship-to-Shore Passes
Valid on Washington State Ferries and
transit.

WSF Mukilteo/Clinton & $  68.60
$0.50 PugetPass

WSF Mukilteo/Clinton & $104.60
$1.50 PugetPass

WSF Mukilteo/Clinton & $176.60
$3.50 PugetPass

WSF Mukilteo/Clinton & $194.60
$4.00 PugetPass

WSF Vashon Island & $127.05
$2.00 PugetPass

WSF Vashon Island & $145.05
$2.50 PugetPass

WSF Central Sound & $157.80
$2.00 PugetPass

WSF Fauntleroy/Southworth $138.60
& $2.00 PugetPass

WSF Passenger Only & $189.80
$2.00 PugetPass

3-Way WSF Central Sound, $194.30
Kitsap Transit &
$2.00 PugetPass

1-Month
WSF Route Designation
& Transit Pass Type

Adult (18-64 yrs)
Youth (6-17 yrs)
Senior Citizen (65+ yrs),
Disabled & Medicare
Cardholders (with Reduced Fare Permit)

Adult (18-64 yrs)
Youth (6-17 yrs)
Senior Citizen (65+ yrs),
Disabled & Medicare
Cardholders (with Reduced Fare Permit)

Access Transportation
(Paratransit)
Family Plan
(Sunday, holidays)

Children
(0-5 yrs)
Day Pass
(Sat., Sun., holidays)

One Zone Two Zone

$2.00 $2.50
.75 .75

.50 .50

$1.75 $1.75
.75 .75
.50 .50

$1.00 $1.00

Four age 17 & under
may ride free with
person paying $2.00
Four may ride free with
person paying adult fare
$4.00
Buy from bus driver
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Pass Type

$0.50
$0.75
$1.00
$1.25
$1.50
$1.75
$2.00
$2.25
$2.50
$2.75
$3.00
$3.25
$3.50
$3.75
$4.00
$4.25
$4.50
$4.75
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